Date : 03/07/2023

College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 181411-12-0009
2 201411-12-0002
3 201411-12-0004
4 201411-12-0007
5 201411-12-0008
6 201411-12-0011
7 201411-12-0014
8 201411-12-0018
9 201411-12-0021
10 201411-12-0025
11 201411-12-0034

12 201411-12-0036

Reg. No.

411-1211-1271-18
411-1211-1026-20
411-1211-1028-20
411-1211-1031-20
411-1211-1032-20
411-1211-1035-20
411-1211-1039-20
411-1211-1043-20
411-1211-1046-20
411-1211-1050-20
411-1211-1059-20

411-1211-1061-20

Candidate Name

ARIFA SHAIK
SNEHA SHIL
URMISHA DAS
SHREYA KUNDU
SNEHA ROY

TIASA DAS
BRINOTI DAS
NISHA PRAMANICK
ADHITA MUKHERJEE
BANDANA ROY
PRIYA MONDAL

RUBI KUMARI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SK AMIRUL HOSSAIN
BAPI SHIL

SUBIR DAS
BISWANATH KUNDU
SOUMEN ROY
SANJOY DAS

ARUN CHANDRA DAS
AMIT PRAMICK
ATINDRANATH MUKHERJEE
RAM ROY

GOPAL MONDAL

RAMJI YADAV

<

(1)
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

(2)

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

(3)
CC4.1CG

Page 1 of 1
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) (1) ()

CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



